of Agreement of Lease No. TL 177/2004 dated 5th day of May 2004 made in favour of Mositi Watlala 

Mutsenah in respect of:

CERTAIN  : piece of land being Tribal Lot 1103, Tlokweng; 

SITUATE  : at Tlokweng in the Batlokwa Tribal Territory;

MEASURING  : 2590m2 (Two Thousand Five Hundred and Ninety Square Metres);

Any person having objection to the issue of such a copy is hereby required to lodge the same in writing 

with the Registrar of Deeds at Gaborone within 3 (three) weeks of the last publication of this notice.

DATED AT GABORONE ON THIS 4TH DAY OF FEBRUARY 2025.